
 

 

Train Route of - 12683, ERS SMVB SF EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 ERS Ernakulam Jn First 16.50 1 0

2 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 17.10 17.12 1 20

3 TCR Thrisur 18.11 18.13 1 75

4 OTP Ottappalam 19.04 19.05 1 120

5 PGT Palakkad 19.32 19.35 1 152

6 PTJ Podanur Jn 20.58 21.00 1 200

7 TUP Tiruppur 21.38 21.40 1 244

8 ED Erode Jn 22.20 22.25 1 294

9 SA Salem Jn 23.22 23.25 1 356

10 TPT Tirupattur 00.59 01.00 2 469

11 BWT Bangarapet 02.11 02.12 2 554

12 KJM Krishnarajapurm 03.04 03.05 2 611

13 SMVB Smvt Bengaluru 03.55 Last 2 616

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 26-Apr-2024


